Uniline Components List
Motorisation, Parts and NICE
  The preferred window covering
system supplier to the industry.
November 2016
16.02
UNILINE’S STORY
Uniline’s Head Office

9.880110M ERS10000003T/M 10Nm 11rpm 18kg 1
Era	Adapters	-	Crown	and	Drive	to	suit	48mm	Tube	for	10mm	Spline	Includes	Plate	and	Screws
Part	No. Nice	Part	No. Torque Speed Lift	Weight Qty Unit	Price Pack	Price
9.856016 1
Era	Adapters	-	Round	63x1,5	(Welser)	-	62x0,6	(Deprat)	wheel	+	crown
Part	No. Nice	Part	No. Torque Speed Lift	Weight Qty Unit	Price Pack	Price
9.881406 503.26200 1
Support	Kit	-	10	mm	square	pin
Part	No. Nice	Part	No. Torque Speed Lift	Weight Qty Unit	Price Pack	Price
9.881701 523.10013 1
Support	Kit	-	Plastic	support	(can	be	coupled	also	with	art.	525.10052)
Part	No. Nice	Part	No. Torque Speed Lift	Weight Qty Unit	Price Pack	Price
9.881702 523.10014 1
Era	M	Electronic	limits	stop/Size	S	Ø	45	mm	(M)	Molex
Part	No. Nice	Part	No. Torque Speed Lift	Weight Qty Unit	Price Pack	Price
9.883010 ERM10000000 10	Nm 26	rpm 19	Kg 1
9.883010M ERM10000000/M 10	Nm 26	rpm 19	Kg 1
9.883015 ERM15000000 15	Nm 17	rpm 28	Kg 1
9.883015M ERM15000000/M 15	Nm 17	rpm 28	Kg 1
9.883030 ERM30000000 30	Nm 17	rpm 56	Kg 1
9.883030M ERM30000000/M 30	Nm 17	rpm 56	Kg 1
9.883050 ERM50000000 50	Nm 12	rpm 95	Kg 1
9.883050M ERM50000000/M 50	Nm 12	rpm 95	Kg 1
ERA	TUBULAR	MOTORS
16.04
“U” indicates adapters are suitable for Uniline tubes.
UNILINE	AUSTRALIA	LIMITED Nice	Automation 14/11/2016
2 Add	10%	GST	to	all	prices
Eramat	MT	M	Electronic	limits	stop/Size	S	Ø	45	mm	(M)	Molex
Part	No. Nice	Part	No. Torque Speed Lift	Weight Qty Unit	Price Pack	Price
9.882010 ERM10000003T 10	Nm 26	rpm 19	Kg 1
9.882010M ERM10000003T/M 10	Nm 26	rpm 19	Kg 1
9.882015 ERM15000003T 15	Nm 	17	rpm 28	Kg 1
9.882015M ERM15000003T/M 15	Nm 	17	rpm 28	Kg 1
9.882030 ERM30000003T 30	Nm 12	rpm 56	Kg 1
9.882030M ERM30000003T/M 30	Nm 12	rpm 56	Kg 1
9.882050 ERM50000003T 50	Nm 12	rpm 95	Kg 1
9.882050M ERM50000003T/M 50	Nm 12	rpm 95	Kg 1
Adapters	for	Era	series	M	size	Ø	45	mm
Part	No. Nice	Part	No. Qty Unit	Price Pack	Price
9.882101 515.05200 1
9.882102 515.05700 1